The Institutional Imperative

THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT

IN SOUTHEAST ASIA

Erik Martinez Kuhonta

Stanford University Press

Stanford, California



Contents

List of Hlustrations xi
List of Abbreviations xiil
Note on Terms and Spelling XV
Note on Currencies and Measurements xvii
Acknowledgments Xix
Maps xxiii
PART ONE: INTRODUCTION AND THEORY I
Chapter 1 — Introduction 3
Chapter 2 — Institutions and Social Reform 18

PART TWO: THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT

IN MALAYSIA 47
Chapter 3 — From Colonialism to Independence: A Festering Crisis 53
Chapter 4 — Reforming State, Party, and Economy 80

PART THREE: THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT
IN THAILAND 119

Chapter 5 — The Bureaucratic Polity Ascendant and the
Failure of Reform 125

Chapter 6 — Growth Without Equity 152



x  Contents
PART FOUR: EXTENSIONS AND CONCLUSIONS

Chapter 7 — Extending the Theoretical Argument:
The Philippines and Vietnam

Chapter 8 — Conclusion

Appendix — Controlling for Social Structure:
Fiji, Guyana, and Sri Lanka

Notes

References

Index

193

195

239

249
255
303
333



