The Institutional Imperative

THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT IN SOUTHEAST ASIA

Erik Martinez Kuhonta

Stanford University Press Stanford, California

Contents

List of Illustrations	xi
List of Abbreviations	xiii
Note on Terms and Spelling	xv
Note on Currencies and Measurements	xvii
Acknowledgments	xix
Maps	xxiii
PART ONE: INTRODUCTION AND THEORY	I
Chapter 1 – Introduction	3
Chapter 2 – Institutions and Social Reform	18
PART TWO: THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT	
IN MALAYSIA	47
Chapter 3 – From Colonialism to Independence: A Festering Crisis	53
Chapter 4 – Reforming State, Party, and Economy	80
PART THREE: THE POLITICS OF EQUITABLE DEVELOPMENT	
IN THAILAND	119
Chapter 5 – The Bureaucratic Polity Ascendant and the	
Failure of Reform	125
Chapter 6 – Growth Without Equity	152

x Contents

PART FOUR: EXTENSIONS AND CONCLUSIONS	193
Chapter 7 – Extending the Theoretical Argument:	
The Philippines and Vietnam	195
Chapter 8 – Conclusion	239
Appendix – Controlling for Social Structure:	
Fiji, Guyana, and Sri Lanka	249
Notes	255
References	303
Index	333